PCL    © 2004, Label Connections LimitedTM
PCL3-116CD Sheet: 451 x 320mm     Label: 116mm dia   Hole: 41mm dia     Centre to Top: X= 85.5mm, Y=83.5mm, Top to Bottom: X=0, Y=-167mm     Page step 220mm
The right to use this template is granted for the sole purpose to assist in the creation of artwork for the PCL™ range of labels.
It is not to be redistributed, sold or otherwise disposed of without the express permission of Label Connections Ltd. +44  (0)1480  211222
10.5
398.5100 320216 436
220.5 230.5
300 20
187
307
272
103.5
219.5
130.5
133
184
313.5
17
10
216.5
305.5
141
182
14.5 234.5
100.5
138
357.5
440.5
95.5
55.5
178.5
262.5 57.5
224.5
219.5 98.5
265.5
136
303
179
52 93